the

TIME
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

v

(3
5

MONDAY

Open Pool

TUESDAY

Open Pool

Splash and Tone
9:30am-10:30am

Open Pool

WEDNESDAY

Open Pool

THURSDAY FRIDAY
Open Pool
Open Pool
Splash and Tone
9:30am-10:30am
Aqua Blast

10:30am-11:30am

Open Pool

Open Pool

Swim Lessons
12:30pm-3:30pm

Swim Lessons
12:30pm-3:30pm

Swim Lessons
12:30pm-3:30pm

Swim Lessons
12:30pm-3:30pm

Swim Lessons
12:30pm-3:30pm

Lanes 1-2 Lanes 1-2 Lanes 1-2 Lanes 1-2 Lanes 1-2
Lane 3 Open Lane 3 Open Lane 3 Open Lane 3 Open Lane 3 Open
Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team
Aqua Blast Aqua Blast

6:00pm-7:00pm 6:00pm-7:00pm
Open Pool Open Pool Open Pool Open Pool Open Pool

The Rollingwood YMCA closes at 9:00pm

TIME
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

ROLLINGWOOD YMCA INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

June 25th- June 30th

SATURDAY SUNDAY
Open Pool

Open Pool
Open Pool
1- 2 Lanes

will be used for
Swim lessons

Rollingwood YMCA
Closes at
7:00pm

Rollingwood YMCA
Closes at
7:00pm




