

## **ROLLINGWOOD YMCA INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE**

## June 25th- June 30th

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	TIME	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM						5:00 AM		
5:30 AM						5:30 AM		
6:00 AM						6:00 AM		
6:30 AM						6:30 AM		
7:00 AM		Open Pool			Open Pool	7:00 AM		
7:30 AM				Open Pool		7:30 AM		
8:00 AM	0		0			8:00 AM		
8:30 AM	Open Pool		Open Pool			8:30 AM	Our Dead	
9:00 AM						9:00 AM	Open Pool	
9:30 AM		Splash and Tone			Splash and Tone	9:30 AM		
10:00 AM		9:30am-10:30am			9:30am-10:30am	10:00 AM		
10:30 AM				Aqua Blast		10:30 AM		
11:00 AM				10:30am-11:30am	Open Pool	11:00 AM		
11:30 AM		Open Pool		Open Pool		11:30 AM		
12:00 PM						12:00 PM		
12:30 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	12:30 PM		Open Pool
1:00 PM	12:30pm-3:30pm	12:30pm-3:30pm	12:30pm-3:30pm	12:30pm-3:30pm	12:30pm-3:30pm	1:00 PM	Open Pool	
1:30 PM	Lanes 1-2	Lanes 1-2	Lanes 1-2	Lanes 1-2	Lanes 1-2	1:30 PM		
2:00 PM						2:00 PM		
2:30 PM	L 2 O	1 2 0	L 2 O	1 2 0	L and 2 Ones	2:30 PM		
3:00 PM	Lane 3 Open	Lane 3 Open	Lane 3 Open	Lane 3 Open	Lane 3 Open	3:00 PM	1- 2 Lanes	
3:30 PM						3:30 PM	will be used for Swim lessons	
4:00 PM						4:00 PM		
4:30 PM	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	4:30 PM		
5:00 PM 5:30 PM						5:00 PM 5:30 PM		
6:00 PM						6:00 PM		
6:30 PM	A mus Diset		Arus Bleet			6:30 PM		
7:00 PM	Aqua Blast 6:00pm-7:00pm		Aqua Blast 6:00pm-7:00pm			7:00 PM		
7:30 PM						7:30 PM		
8:00 PM						8:00 PM	Rollingwood YMCA	Rollingwood YMCA
8:30 PM	Onen Deel	Onen Beel	Onen Beel	Onen Beel	Onen Beel	8:30 PM	Closes at	Closes at
9:00 PM	Open Pool	Open Pool	Open Pool	Open Pool	Open Pool	9:00 PM	7:00pm	7:00pm
9:30 PM	The Rollingwood YMCA closes at 9:00pm					9:30 PM		